18:09 hrs.

1.00 1  750.008537840  750.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  POLYLYCRA  899.00

1.00 2  765.007384236  850.0014  85.00MENS POLOFIT  101/28  850.00

1.00 3  1165.5080002L  1,295.0014  129.50MENS SHIRT  REGEN IMP PRINT  1,295.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2681.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

214.50  2680.50Total  3044.00